
ONTARIO ATHLETIC DEPT VARSITY HEAD COACH DIRECTORY (2022-2023)

VARSITY HEAD COACH SPORT EMAIL

Aaron Eckert Football eckert.aaron@olsohio.org

Chris McClenathan Boys Soccer chrismcclenathan@gmail.com

Larry Atkinson Girls Soccer atkinslcga22@aol.com

Meghan Willeke Cross Country willeke.meghan@olsohio.org

Natalie Sayre Volleyball sayre.natalie1@gmail.com

Jake Stimpert Boys Golf stimpert.jake@olsohio.org

Mike Ellis Girls Golf ellis.mike@olsohio.org

Todd Friend Girls Tennis toddmfriend@aol.com

Mindee Leach Cheer mindee_leach@cinfin.com

Tim Mergel Boys Basketball mergel.tim@olsohio.org

Mitch Willeke Girls Basketball mwillekerase@gmail.com

Deb Henry Swimming dekerh@aol.com

Wes Turnbaugh Wrestling westurnbaugh@gmail.com

Mike Ellis Baseball ellis.mike@olsohio.org

Sean Snow Softball snow.sean10@gmail.com

Mike Lyons Track & Field lyons.mike@olsohio.org

Cary Carcione Boys Tennis carcione.cary@olsohio.org
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